DISTANCE LEARNING

LOCATIONS

Arapahoe
Arnold
Arthur
Bartley
Benkelman
Broken Bow
Brady
Callaway
Cambridge
Curtis

Eustis

Grant

Hayes Center
Hershey
Hyannis
Imperial
Indianola
Madrid
Maxwell
Maywood
McCook
MCC

NPCC

Mullen

NCTA

North Platte
NP ESU-16
Ogallala
Ogallala ESU-16
Paxton
Southern Valley
Stapleton
Sutherland
Thedford
Trenton
Trenton ESU-15
Tryon
Valentine
Wauneta
Wallace

308-962-5458
308-848-2226
308-763-2253
308-692-3223
308-423-2738
308-872-5259
308-584-3317
308-836-2272
308-697-3322
308-367-4106
308-486-3991
308-352-4735
308-286-3341
308-368-5572
308-458-2202
308-882-5972
308-364-2202
308-326-4201
308-582-4583
308-362-4223
308-345-5422
308-345-8100
308-535-3718
308-543-2223
308-367-4124
308-535-7105
308-534-2427
308-284-9830
308-284-8481
308-239-4283
308-868-2222
308-636-2252
308-386-4426
308-645-2230
308-334-5575
308-334-5160
308-587-2262
402-376-8033
308-394-5700
308-387-4323
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